CONCRETE SAWS - CC3700
CC3700 SAWS
MODEL NO. ENGINE TYPE PART. NO.
SUNDSTRAND
CAT. NO.
SUNDSTRAND
PART NO.
EATON
CAT NO.
EATON
BLADE
CAPACITY
LIST
PRICE
CRATED
WEIGHT
CC3765-8-14 65 HP Wisconsin 5800348 48454 5800431 47800 14" $15,923 1400 lbs.
CC3765-8-20 65 HP Wisconsin 5800349 48033 5800432 47810 20" 16,023 1,410
CC3765-8-26 65 HP Wisconsin 5800350 47168 5800433 47030 26" 16,200 1,420
CC3765-8-30 65 HP Wisconsin 5800351 47060 5800434 47080 30" 16,366 1,430
CC3765-8-36 65 HP Wisconsin 5800352 48455 5800435 46828 36" 16,532 1,440
CC3728-6-14 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800367 48456 5800440 48476 14" 17,968 1,400
CC3728-6-20 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800368 48457 5800441 48477 20" 18,092 1,410
CC3728-6-26 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800369 48458 5800442 48478 26" 18,409 1,420
CC3728-6-30 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800370 48459 5800443 48479 30" 18,598 1,430
CC3728-6-36 30 HP Deutz Diesel 5800371 48460 5800444 48480 36" 18,787 1,440
CC3740E-8-20 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800344 48461 5800436 48209 20" 13,874 1,435
CC3740E-8-26 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800345 48462 5800437 48481 26" 14,058 1,445
CC3740E-8-30 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800346 48463 5800438 47081 30" 14,243 1,455
CC3740E-8-36 40 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800347 46849 5800439 46827 36" 14,426 1,465
CC3730E-6-14 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800338 48464 5800381 48482 14" 13,374 1,350
CC3730E-6-20 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800339A 97404 5800382A 97788 20" 13,491 1,360
CC3730E-6-20 30 HP Lincoln Electric (575V) 5800339B 97787 5800382B 97789 20" 13,491 1,360
CC3730E-6-26 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800340 48466 5800383 48484 26" 13,668 1,370
CC3730E-6-30 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800341 48467 5800384 48485 30" 13,846 1,380
CC3730E-6-36 30 HP Lincoln Electric (460V) 5800366 48468 5800385 48486 36" 14,021 1,390
CC3725E-6-14 25 HP Leeson Electric * 5800158 48469 5800445 48487 14" 12,863 1,385
CC3725E-6-20 25 HP Leeson Electric * 5800159 02300 5800446 48488 20" 12,981 1,395
CC3725E-6-26 25 HP Leeson Electric * 5800160 02301 5800447 48489 26" 13,163 1,405
CC3725E-6-30 25 HP Leeson Electric * 5800161 48470 5800448 48490 30" 13,357 1,455
CC3725E-6-36 25 HP Leeson Electric * 5800365 48471 5800449 48491 36" 13,530 1,465
NEW!  CC3730TE-26** 30 HP 5800672ADual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (460V) 10100 5800673A 10135 26" 15,521 1,445
NEW!  CC3730TE-26** 30 HP 5800672BDual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (575V) 10101 5800673B 10136 26" 15,521 1,445
NEW!  CC3730TE-30** 30 HP 5800674ADual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (460V) 10106 5800675A 10138 30" 16,421 1,455
NEW!  CC3730TE-30** 30 HP 5800674BDual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (575V) 10108 5800675B 10139 30" 16,421 1,455
NEW!  CC3730TE-36** 30 HP 5800676ADual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (460V) 99553 5800677A 10140 36" 15,864 1,465
NEW! CC3730TE-36** 30 HP 5800676ADual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (575V) 10116 5800677B 10142 36" 15,864 1,465
NEW!  CC3740TE-26** 40 HP 5800680ADual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (460V) 10120 5800681A 99552 26" 15,694 1,445
NEW!  CC3740TE-26** 40 HP 5800680BDual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (575V) 10121 5800681B 10150 26" 15,694 1,445
NEW!  CC3740TE-30** 40 HP 5800682ADual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (460V) 10123 5800683A 10151 30" 16,633 1,455
NEW!  CC3740TE-30** 40 HP 5800682BDual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (575V) 10124 5800683B 10152 30" 16,633 1,455
NEW!  CC3740TE-36** 40 HP 5800684ADual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (460V) 10133 5800685A 10153 36" 16,052 1,465
NEW! CC3740TE-36** 40 HP 5800684BDual Blade Shaft  Linc. Elec. (575V) 10134 5800685B 10154 36" 16,052 1,465
* Specify 230V or 460V.  575V motors available on request. (motor starter switchbox included)  ** New dual blade shaft saws.
(Quick-release Bladeshaft/Flange, Slip-on Blade Guards, Quick release Rear Wheels, Double Concave Roller Bearings are standard on all CC3700 models.)
CC3700 OPTIONS